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SUPER SERIES

Driver
Jason  Shively
Jack Landis
John VanDoorn
JR Roahrig
David  Stremme
Scott Hantz
Michael Thayer
Aaron  Pierce
John Long
Eddie  Hoffman
Brian Muick

Terry Fisher Jr.
Eddie  Van Meter

Rick Turner
Jason  Dietsch
Nick Lay ®
Donny  Klotz
Doug Hayes
Zack Hulvey ®
Boris Jurkovic
Tony Dager
Mike Kugler
Kenny  Tweedy
Tyler Roahrig ®
Justin ~ Matson ®
Joe O'Connor
Adam  Terry

Brandon Fagin ®
Damon Ecoff ®
Brent Jack

Hometown
Ft.Wayne, IN
Edgerton, OH
Coopersville, Ml
Mishawaka, IN
South Bend, IN
Angola, IN
Argos, IN
Daleville, IN
Niles, Ml
Wheaton, IL
Chesterton, IN
Ossian, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Yorktown, IN
Edgerton, OH
Cicero, IN
Elkhart, IN
Monee, IL
Ossian, IN
Joliet, IL
Spencerville, IN
Stroh, IN
Greenfield, IN
Mishawaka, IN
Cromwell, IN
St. John, IN
St. Joseph, MI
Evansville, IN
Greenfield, IN
Butler, IN

Plymouth 200
Qualifying Results
Plymouth Speedway
Saturday, July 12, 2009

Sponsor
Panacea Powder & Ceramic Coatings/Softball City
Manufactured Housing Inc.
Port City Race Cars/ Baker Engineering/Accelerate
Gaerte Engines
David Stremme Racing Inc.
EMF Corp/Race-Tech Engineering/RPM
Mikey's Pizza Pit Stop/AFLAC
Sam Pierce Chevrolet/Valvoline
Bruno's Pizza/Pay'N'Pakit Discount Foods/M-40 Speedway
Appleton Rack & Pinion/Lisa Thomas Salon
Barron Performance Engines/Tech-one Racecars
Jim Ingledue Construction/Bailey Trucking/Spray Power
EDCO Welding/Skiles Country Auto Parts
Great Deals Savings Magazine/McGunegill Engine Performance
Dietsch Sales & Service/United Trailer
Perfect Wireless, Perfect Power,Murray's Body Shop
Klotz Paving
Plymouth Speedway/Cresent Excavating
C & P Machine/Bailey Trucking
Reliable Recovery Services
Economy Auto Parts/Panacea Powder Coating/Summit Waste
J.0. Mory/Bryant/Perkins Septic/Port City LA Chassis Works
Muller Waste Equipment
Gaerte Engines
Bailey Trucking/National Oil & Gas
AllTech Heating & Air/John Mayer Co./Competition Transmission
GT Products/Lane Automotive/All Preformance/Braswell Carb.
U.S. Army/Budget Motors
Ecoff Motorsports
Port City Racing/Brents Automotive/Hartman Auto Body

SUPER SERIES

Time Speed

13.049
13.077
13.097
13.101
13.104
13.135
13.163
13.166
13.172
13.188
13.192
13.236
13.240
13.255
13.318
13.320
13.331
13.334
13.356
13.391
13.392
13.395
13.407
13.109
13.410
13.412
13.472
13.545
13.586
13.629

103.456
103.235
103.077
103.046
103.022
102.779
102.560
102.537
102.490
102.366
102.335
101.995
101.964
101.848
101.367
101.351
101.268
101.245
101.078
100.814
100.806
100.784
100.694
102.983
100.671
100.656
100.208
99.668

99.367

99.053

Interval
Leader
-0.028
-0.048
-0.052
-0.055
-0.086
-0.114
-0.117
-0.123
-0.139
-0.143
-0.187
-0.191
-0.206
-0.269
-0.271
-0.282
-0.285
-0.307
-0.342
-0.343
-0.346
-0.358
-0.060
-0.361
-0.363
-0.423
-0.496
-0.537
-0.580




